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MISSED APCH FIX

   
APP CRS

A

6701

STATE COLLEGE, PENNSYLVANIA AL-5240 (FAA)

064°
1231

T

RNAV (GPS) RWY 6
(UNV)STATE COLLEGE RGNL

WAAS

CH 87109

W06A

CATEGORY B C DA

244°

064°

STATE COLLEGE, PENNSYLVANIA

064°

4000

CIRCLING

VNAV

LNAV/
DA

LNAV  MDA

RW06

HUXET

Holding Pattern

5 NM

3700

3200

2.9 NM

JIDIN
HIMAB

TOYOS

3
4

3
4

ELEV

HIRL Rwy 6-24

REIL Rwy 6

L

L

RNAV (GPS) RWY 6

064°

(UNV)STATE COLLEGE RGNL

TCH 45

3200

Ridge Soaring
Bellefonte

DALPV

D

CLNC DELNEW YORK CENTER

134.8    338.3127.65

1231

40°51'N-77°51'W

UNICOM

064° (2.9)

3700

UNIVERSITY PARK TOWER

128.475

GND CON

125.725 125.725 118.55 

PSB

PHILIPSBURG

2590

122.95L(CTAF)

4300

GP 3.00°

4000 direct HUXET and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 

1231Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

1231

C

1431- 200 (200-   )

1520-1 289 (300-1)

1640-1
409 (500-1)

1640-118 409 (500-1   )1
8

1700-1
469 (500-1)

1640-1 409 (500-1)

2200

TDZE

3.1 NM 1.8 NM

RW06

2.9 NM to

CUDBA

3.1 NM

(3
.1
)

RW06

2.9 NM to

CUDBA

25051

Amdt 2D  20FEB25

airway radials 141 CW 188.

Procedure NA for arrivals on PSB VORTAC 

1.1

2897

2855

2561

2504

2381

2266

2091

2026

1878

1784

1273

2390

2287

2580-3

RNP APCH - GPS.

1349 (1400-3)

2356

CLNC DEL

(When twr closed)

D-ATIS

RW06

1.1 NM to

4400
6000

HOLD
4400
6000

systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -17°C or above 54°C. 

Circling NA northwest of Rwy 6-24. For uncompensated Baro-VNAV 
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